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RACE - No 12 - PROVISIONAL RESULT BULLETIN TK123 

39TH MACAU GRAND PRIX 

POS NO. Cl DRIVER MT CAR ENTRANT LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH 

1 23 
2 3 
3 22 
4 7 
5 25 
5 2 
7 1 
8 37 
9 36 

10 10 
l' 9 
L _ 28 
13 8 
14 26 
15 21 
15 30 
17 11 

18 18 

R RYDELL * 
P l.Al1Y 
J VILLENEUVE 
r1 AHGELELLI 
T KRISTENSEN 
G OE FERRAN 
o COULTHARD 
J BOULLION 
R INGAlL 
A REID 
R BARRICHELLD 
P PETER . 
R CDLCIAGO -~ 

, J ISLER 
E CLERICO 
P ASLUND 
K BURT 
o THEVENIN 

SWE TDM ' S 
POR Reynard 
CAH TOM'S 

Takasu Clinic 
Carne 1 WTS Team 
TDM'S 

ITA Dallara Luck Hock Racing 
DEN TOM'S Navi Connection 
BRA Reynard Montagut Racing 
GBR Reynard MOntagut Racing 
FRA Van Diemen Capcom Madgwick 
AUS Van Diemen Capcom Lorimer 
GBR Reynard Tomei Sport 
BRA Ralt Theodore Racing 
AUT Dallara Capcom Isler 
ITA Dallara 
SUI Da 11 ara 
FRA Reynard 
SWE Ralt 
GaR Reynard 
FRA Ralt 

Luck Hock Racing 
Capcom Isler 
RSM Marko 
CRM 
Kawa i Steel 
Nippon Express 

15 00:35:21.87 
15 00:35:23.02 
15 00:35:26.27 
15 00:35:28.59 
15 00:35:30.12 
15 00:35:35.12 
15 00:35:59.51 
15 00:36:03.48 
15 00:36:03.53 
15 00:36:04.59 
15 00:36:05.97 

155.53 96.70 
1.14 155.55 96.65 
4.39 155.31 96.50 
6.72 155.14 96.40 
8.25 155.03 96.33 

13.25 154.56 96.10 
37.63 152.92 95.02 
41.50 152.54 94.84 
41.55 152.53 94.34 
42.72 152.56 94.79 
44.09 152.46 94.73 

15 00:36:18.34 56.47 151.50 94.20 
15 00:36:22.28 1:00.40 151.32 94.03 
15 00:37:13.45 1:51.57 147.85 91.87 
15 00:37:15.04 1:53.16 147.75 91.81 
14 00:35:40.19 1 LAP 144.01 89.48 
14 00:37:00.43 1 LAP 138.81 86.25 
15 00:38:10.58 2:48.80 144.16 89.58 

2:20.01 
2:19.26 
2:20.11 
2:20.12 
2:20.01 
2:20.41 
2:21.54 
2:21.83 
2:21.59 
2:22.04 
2:21.58 
2:22.14 
2:20.00 
2:25.94 
2:25.77 
2:28.28 
2:24.12 
2:26.53 

13 157.24 97.70 
8 158.09 98.23 

13 157.13 97.53 
12157.12 97.53 
12 157.24 97.70 
5 156.79 97.42 

13 155.54 96.55 
11 155.22 96.45 
11 155.49 96.51 
11 154.99 96.31 
15 155.50 96.52 
7 154.88 96.24 
5 157.25 97.71 
7 150.85 93.73 

12 151.03 93.84 
9 148.47 92.25 
9 152.76 94.92 
7 150.24 93.35 

_____________________________________ NOT CLASSIFlffi __________________________________ ___ 

29 
5 
35 
19 

3i 
5 
20 

M VAN HOOL 
o NEGRI 
J MULLER 
D C SAHTOS 
A ISHlKAWA 
J GENE 
S MAASSEN 

17 P ADAMS 

16 C BOUCHUT 
~5 M KRUMM -
33 K T AKAMURA 

BEL Reynard 
BRA Reynard 
GER Reynard 
POR Ralt 
JPN Ralt 
ESP Reynard 
GER Ralt 
BEL Ralt 
FRA Ra!t 
GER Ra!t 
JPN Ralt 

P I Engineering 
Casio 'tISR 
RSM Marko 
VW MOtorsport 
CapcolD Racing 
Casio 'tISR 
VW MOtorsport 

9 00:22:03.22 D.N.F. 149.74 93.04 2:23.20 7 153.74 95.53 
7 00:17:05.21 D.N.F. 150.32 93.40 2:22.83 7 154.14 95.77 
5 00:14:33.93 D.N.F. 151.15 93.92 2:22.00 5 155.04 96.33 
4 00:10:02.99 D.N.F. 146.04 90.74 2:26.51 3 150.26 93.37 
2 00:05:12.80 D.N.F. 140.76 87.46 2:28.15 2 148.50 92.33 
1 00:02:36.00 D.N.F. 141.12 87.59 2:36.00 1 141.12 87.59 
1 00:02:51.48 D.N.F. 128.38 79.77 

TAG Heuer Racing 0 00:00:00.00 
TAG Heuer Rac ing 0 00:00:00.00 
G+H Motorsport 0 00:00:00.00 
Cabin Racing 0 00:00:00.00 

_______________________________________ FASTEST ~P ____________________________________ ___ 

3 P ~y POR Reynard Carne! 'tITS Team 2:19.26 on lap 8 158.09 KMH 98.23 MPH 

;k L:w~L ~ ~ ~~ ~'YJ(t-
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CARS Nos 8 & 18 - 1 MINUTE PENALTY. JUMP START. CAR No 12 - NON STARTER 

UNISYS computer MGTT - GUIA CIRCUIT MST sports timing 

DATE - 22-11-92 START - 12:13 WEATHER/TRAC< - Hot / Dry ISSUffi - 13:00 

Clerk of Course Stewards of Meeting 

72- ~ LU.- ;!:'5'. ~<&.s ~ ~-U-t L 1 =- J b.-7 [1/1 e 

FIA I FIM Timekeeper 

~'?- - / 
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